Cole-Parmer®
Digi Mantles - SHM-250
coleparmer.com
• Same SHM-250 controller accommodates different capacity
heating cartridges, i.e. interchangeable design
• Round bottom flask capacity of between 100mL to 1000mL
• Vented casing ensures the outer is safe to touch
• Greater stirring stability and speeds from 100 to 2000rpm

Dimensions (d x w x h) 300 x 300 x 650mm 300 x 300 x 650mm 300 x 300 x 650mm
Shipping weight 3.1kg 3.1kg 3.1kg
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Heating Mantle Digi Base 36204-13 SHM-250 - OMCA
Heating Mantle Digi 250mL 230V 36204-15 SHM-250 SHM-250D-250 OMCA0250
Heating Mantle Digi 250mL 115V 36204-17 SHM-250 SHM-250D-250-115 OMCA0250X1
Heating Mantle Digi 500mL 230V 36204-19 SHM-250 SHM-250D-500 OMCA0500
Heating Mantle Digi 500mL 115V 36204-21 SHM-250 SHM-250D-500-115 OMCA0500X1
Heating Mantle Digi 1000mL 1L 230V 36204-23 SHM-250 SHM-250D-1000 OMCA1000
Heating Mantle Digi 1000mL 1L 115V 36204-25 SHM-250 SHM-250D-1000-115 OMCA1000X1
AZ-EMEA-LT-00258 0122 Find out more at antylia.com
coleparmer.com
Canada: +1.800.363.5900
China: +86.21.5109.9909